
                     School Year Calendar 2022/2023 
Mon 22nd  August IT Training for ALL 1st years in morning  

Small break for those staying for second half to do  
iPad training for those with their own Wriggle iPads                 

9-1 

Tues 23rd August Induction Day – Meitheal Leaders and all 1st years 
Lunch 
Induction 

  9-12 
12-12.30 

12.30-2.00 
Wed 24th August  No students, only teachers in  
Thurs 25th August 1st years only                                              9-1.15 
Fri 26th Aug 6th and 1st yrs                                              9-1.15 
Mon 29th Aug 3rd, 6th, 1st yrs                                             9-1.15 
Tues 30th Aug 5th , 3rd, 6th, 1st yrs                                      9-1.15 
Wed 31st Aug 2nd, 5th, 3rd, 6th, 1st yrs                               9-1.15 
Thurs 1st Sept TY and all 1st – 6th years                            9-1.15 
Fri 2nd Sept All years attend                                                    9-1.15 
Mon 5th Sept All classes as normal                                   9-4 
Mon 26th Sept Day Off School Closed  
Wed 28th Sept  Open Night 6-9 
Wed 12th October 6th Yr Parent Teacher Meeting - Classes end at 3.45             4.15-6.45 
Mon 24th Oct  3rd Yr Parent Teacher Meeting - Classes end at 3.45         4.15-6.45 
Mon 31st Oct – 
Fri 4th Nov  

Midterm School Closed  

Tues 8th Nov  5th / TY Parent Teacher Meeting - Classes end at 
3.45            

4.15-6.45 

Mon 21-Fri 25 Nov Pre-Mock Exams for 3rd / 6th Years  
Mon 28th Nov  Day Off School Closed  
Tues 6th Dec 2nd Yr Parent Teacher Meeting - Classes end at 3.45          4.15-6.45 
Wed 21st Dec  Christmas Holidays - School Closes at 12 noon  
 2023  
Thurs 5th Jan  School Reopens  
Mon 23rd Jan  1st Yr Parent Teacher Meeting - Classes end at 3.45                4.15-6.45 
Mon 30th Jan – 
Fri 10th Feb 

Mock Exams for 3rd & 6th Years  

Mon 6th Feb New Bank Holiday School Closed  
Mon 13th –  
Fri 17th Feb   

Midterm School Closed  

Thurs 16th – Fri 17th 
March  

Day off plus St Patrick’s Day Bank Holiday  

Mon 3rd - Fri 14th 
April  

Easter Holidays School Closed  

Mon 17th April School Reopens  
Mon 1st May Bank Holiday School Closed  
Fri 2nd June Last Day of School  
Wed 7th June State Exams begin  



 


